
Bid Details/�बड �ववरण

Bid End Date/Time/�बड बंद होने क� तार�ख/समय 16-01-2025 15:00:00

Bid Opening Date/Time/�बड खुलने क�
तार�ख/समय 16-01-2025 15:30:00

Bid Offer Validity (From End Date)/�बड पेशकश
वैधता (बंद होने क� तार�ख से) 180 (Days)

Ministry/State Name/मं ालय/रा!य का नाम Pmo

Department Name/�वभाग का नाम Department Of Atomic Energy

Organisation Name/संगठन का नाम Uranium Corporation Of India Limited

Office Name/काया%लय का नाम Jaduguda

Item Category/मद केटेगर�  Mine Development and Operation Service- Lumpsum Based
- Open Cast Mining; Uranium Ore

Contract Period/अनुबंध अविध  6 Year(s)

Past Experience of Similar Services
required/इसी तरह क� सेवाओं का �पछला आव.यक
अनुभव है

Yes

MSE Exemption for Years of Experience and
Turnover/ अनुभव के  वष0 से एमएसई छूट  No

Startup Exemption for Years of Experience
and Turnover/ अनुभव के  वष0 से 4टाट%अप छूट  No

Document required from seller/�व5ेता  से मांगे
गए द4तावेज़

Experience Criteria,Bidder Turnover,Certificate (Requested
in ATC),Additional Doc 1 (Requested in ATC),Additional Doc
2 (Requested in ATC),Additional Doc 3 (Requested in
ATC),Additional Doc 4 (Requested in ATC)
*In case any bidder is seeking exemption from Experience /
Turnover Criteria, the supporting documents to prove his
eligibility for exemption must be uploaded for evaluation by
the buyer

Do you want to show documents uploaded
by bidders to all bidders participated in
bid?/

No

Bid to RA enabled/�बड से 7रवस% नीलामी स85य 8कया No

Type of Bid/�बड का 9कार Two Packet Bid

 

Bid Number/बोली 5मांक (�बड सं:या):
GEM/2024/B/5713450

Dated/8दनांक : 16-12-2024

Bid Document/ �बड द4तावेज़

1 / 11



Time allowed for Technical Clarifications
during technical evaluation/तकनीक� मूBयांकन के
दौरान तकनीक� 4पDीकरण हेतु अनुमत समय

3 Days

Estimated Bid Value/अनुमािनत �बड मूBय 4891183386

Evaluation Method/मूBयांकन पEित Total value wise evaluation

Financial Document Indicating Price
Breakup Required/मूBय दशा%ने वाला �वFीय द4तावेज
Hेकअप आव.यक है

Yes

Arbitration Clause No
Mediation Clause No

Bid Details/�बड �ववरण

EMD Detail/ईएमड� �ववरण

Advisory Bank/एडवाईजर� बIक State Bank of India

EMD Amount/ईएमड� रािश 5000000

ePBG Detail/ईपीबीजी �ववरण

Advisory Bank/एडवाइजर� बIक State Bank of India

ePBG Percentage(%)/ईपीबीजी 9ितशत (%) 5.00

Duration of ePBG required (Months)/ईपीबीजी क�
अपेKLत अविध (मह�ने). 80

(a). EMD EXEMPTION: The bidder seeking EMD exemption, must submit the valid supporting document for the
relevant category as per GeM GTC with the bid. Under MSE category, only manufacturers for goods and Service
Providers for Services are eligible for exemption from EMD. Traders are excluded from the purview of this
Policy./जेम क� शत0 के अनुसार ईएमड� छूट के इMछुक �बडर को संबंिधत केटेगर� के िलए �बड के साथ वैध समिथ%त द4तावेज़ 94तुत करने है।
एमएसई केटेगर� के अतंग%त केवल व4तुओं के िलए �विनमा%ता तथा सेवाओं के िलए सेवा 9दाता ईएमड� से छूट के पा  हI। Pयापा7रयQ को इस नीित के
दायरे से बाहर रखा गया है।

(b). EMD & Performance security should be in favour of Beneficiary, wherever it is applicable./ईएमड� और संपादन
जमानत रािश, जहां यह लागू होती है, लाभाथS के पL मT होनी चा8हए। 

Beneficiary/लाभाथS : 
Manager Accounts
JADUGUDA, Department of Atomic Energy, URANIUM CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED, PMO
(Rahul Singh)

MII Compliance/एमआईआई अनुपालन

MII Compliance/एमआईआई अनुपालन Yes

2 / 11



MSE Purchase Preference/एमएसई खर�द वर�यता

MSE Purchase Preference/एमएसई खर�द वर�यता Yes

1. Purchase preference to Micro and Small Enterprises (MSEs): Purchase preference will be given to MSEs as
defined in Public Procurement Policy for Micro and Small Enterprises (MSEs) Order, 2012 dated 23.03.2012 issued
by Ministry of Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises and its subsequent Orders/Notifications issued by concerned
Ministry. If the bidder wants to avail the Purchase preference for services, the bidder must be the Service
provider of the offered Service. Relevant documentary evidence in this regard shall be uploaded along with the
bid in respect of the offered service. If L-1 is not an MSE and MSE Service Provider (s) has/have quoted price
within L-1+ 15% of margin of purchase preference /price band as defined in the relevant policy, then 100% order
quantity will be awarded to such MSE bidder subject to acceptance of L1 bid price. The buyers are advised to
refer to the OM_No.1_4_2021_PPD_dated_18.05.2023 for compliance of Concurrent application of Public
Procurement Policy for Micro and Small Enterprises Order, 2012 and Public Procurement (Preference to Make in
India) Order, 2017. Benefits of MSE will be allowed only if the credentials of the service provider are validated on-
line in GeM profile as well as validated and approved by the Buyer after evaluation of submitted documents. 
2. Estimated Bid Value indicated above is being declared solely for the purpose of guidance on EMD amount and
for determining the Eligibility Criteria related to Turn Over, Past Performance and Project / Past Experience etc.
This has no relevance or bearing on the price to be quoted by the bidders and is also not going to have any
impact on bid participation. Also this is not going to be used as a criteria in determining reasonableness of
quoted prices which would be determined by the buyer based on its own assessment of reasonableness and
based on competitive prices received in Bid / RA process. 
3. Past Experience of Similar Services: The bidder must have successfully executed/completed similar Services
over the last three years i.e. the current financial year and the last three financial years(ending month of March
prior to the bid opening): - 
1. Three similar completed services costing not less than the amount equal to 40% (forty percent) of the
estimated cost; or 
2. Two similar completed services costing not less than the amount equal to 50% (fifty percent) of the estimated
cost; or 
3. One similar completed service costing not less than the amount equal to 80% (eighty percent) of the estimated
cost. 

Excel Upload Required/एVसेल मT अपलोड 8कए जाने क� आव.यकता :

BOQ - 1734347455.xlsx

Additional Qualification/Data Required/अित7रW योXयता /आव.यक डेटा

Scope of Work/NIT:1734351886.pdf

Instruction to Bidders:1734351791.pdf

Project Agreement:1734351812.pdf

Qualification Criteria:1734351858.pdf

Geological Report:1734351849.pdf

Optional Technical Document to be provided by buyer:1734352009.pdf

Optional Technical Document to be provided by buyer:1734352239.pdf

Optional Technical Document to be provided by buyer:1734353490.pdf

Optional Technical Document to be provided by buyer:1734353535.pdf

Optional Technical Document to be provided by buyer:1734353577.pdf

Optional Technical Document to be provided by buyer:1734353606.pdf

3 / 11

https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/downloadOmppdfile/
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/resources/upload_nas/DecQ424/bidding/excel/bid-7256498/1734347455.xlsx
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/resources/upload_nas/DecQ424/bidding/biddoc/bid-7256498/1734351886.pdf
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/resources/upload_nas/DecQ424/bidding/biddoc/bid-7256498/1734351791.pdf
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/resources/upload_nas/DecQ424/bidding/biddoc/bid-7256498/1734351812.pdf
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/resources/upload_nas/DecQ424/bidding/biddoc/bid-7256498/1734351858.pdf
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/resources/upload_nas/DecQ424/bidding/biddoc/bid-7256498/1734351849.pdf
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/resources/upload_nas/DecQ424/bidding/biddoc/bid-7256498/1734352009.pdf
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/resources/upload_nas/DecQ424/bidding/biddoc/bid-7256498/1734352239.pdf
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/resources/upload_nas/DecQ424/bidding/biddoc/bid-7256498/1734353490.pdf
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/resources/upload_nas/DecQ424/bidding/biddoc/bid-7256498/1734353535.pdf
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/resources/upload_nas/DecQ424/bidding/biddoc/bid-7256498/1734353577.pdf
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/resources/upload_nas/DecQ424/bidding/biddoc/bid-7256498/1734353606.pdf


Optional Technical Document to be provided by buyer:1734353613.pdf

Mine Plan:1734353690.pdf

Mine Development And Operation Service- Lumpsum Based - Open Cast Mining;
Uranium Ore ( 1 )

Technical Specifications/तकनीक� �विश�Dयाँ 

Specification Values

Core

Type of Mining Open Cast Mining

Mineral to be Extracted Uranium Ore

Activities to be performed Investigation of the Site , Land Survey , Mining , OB Handling , Any type of
Clearance , As per Tender document

Addon(s)/एडऑन

Additional Details/अित7रW �ववरण

Average Strip Ratio for the
Contract Duration 1:4.66

Location of Mine Banduhurang Opencast Mine, East Singhbhum, Jharkhand

Additional Specification Documents/अित7रW �विश�D द4तावेज़

Consignees/Reporting Officer/परे�षती/7रपो8ट[ग अिधकार� 

S.No./5.
सं.

Consignee
Reporting/Officer/

परे�षती/7रपो8ट[ग
अिधकार�

Address/पता
Project
based

(quantity to
be kept as 1)

Additional
Requirement/अित7रW

आव.यकता

1 Diwakar Gaur
832107,AT/PO-Turamdih MINES
MAIN BUILDING, sundarnagar
URANIUM CORPORATION OF
INDIA LTD

1 N/A

Buyer Added Bid Specific Terms and Conditions/5ेता  ]ारा जोड़� गई �बड क� �वशेष शत_

1. Generic

OPTION CLAUSE: The buyer can increase or decrease the contract quantity or contract duration up to 25
percent at the time of issue of the contract. However, once the contract is issued, contract quantity or
contract duration can only be increased up to 25 percent. Bidders are bound to accept the revised
quantity or duration

2. Generic

4 / 11

https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/resources/upload_nas/DecQ424/bidding/biddoc/bid-7256498/1734353613.pdf
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/resources/upload_nas/DecQ424/bidding/biddoc/bid-7256498/1734353690.pdf


Buyer Organization specific Integrity Pact shall have to be complied by all bidders. Bidders shall have to
upload scanned copy of signed integrity pact as per Buyer organizations policy along with bid. Click here
to view the file

3. Buyer Added Bid Specific ATC

Buyer Added text based ATC clauses

Pre-Qualification Criteria (PQC)
1.0 The tenderer should qualify all the qualification criteria mentioned below:
i)    The tenderer should have successfully carried out work in opencast mines (Similar work define

d below) of minimum quantity of 12,00,000 Cubic Meter or 24,00,000 Metric Tonne  in one
financial year in any of the last 07 (seven) years.

ii)   Experience of having successfully completed similar works during last 07 years ending last da
y of month previous to the one in which applications are invited should be either of the followin
g:-

 

a)    One similar completed work costing not less than the amount equal to 80% of the estimate
d cost i.e              Rs. 391.29 Crore or

 

b)    Two similar completed works costing not less than the amount equal to 50%of the estimat
ed cost each i.e. Rs. 244.56 Crore or

 

c)    Three similar completed works costing not less than the amount equal to40% of the estima
ted cost i.e. Rs. 195.65 Crore each.

 

iii)    Average annual financial turnover during the last 03 years, ending 31st March of the previous
financial year, should be at least 30% of the estimated cost i.e. Rs. 146.74 Crore in audited b
alance sheet and Profit & Loss account for each year shall be uploaded by the tenderer.

 

iv)  The tenderer should have profit before tax in all the last 03 (three) financial years ending 31st 
March of the previous financial year, 2023-2024 and should have positive net worth. In case th
e date of constitution/incorporation of the tenderer is less than three years old, the profit befor
e tax & positive net worth in respect of the completed financial years after the date of constitu
tion /incorporation shall be taken into account for this criteria.

 

v)    Definition of Similar works :

 

Handling of Ore / Waste rock in any Opencast Metalliferous Mines

or

Removal of Overburden/Winning of Coal from any Opencast Coal Mines

 

The above similar work shall involve the process of drilling, blasting, excavation & transportati

5 / 11

https://fulfilment.gem.gov.in/contract/slafds?fileDownloadPath=SLA_UPLOAD_PATH/2024/Dec/GEM_2024_B_5713450/CL10360/PCIP_09041884-a914-4452-adab1734354075687_diwakar1979.pdf


on of ore / coal/waste, dozing of the working faces, maintenance of dump / haul roads with doz
ers/ motor graders & haul road dust suppression with sprinklers.

 

vi)   The tenderer should own or possess or have assured access through hire, lease or purchase ag
reement of required equipment, in good working condition to successfully execute the work.  
However, the contractor is required to own the following equipment:-

 

a)    At least 1 no. of crawler mounted drill (105 – 150 mm dia) with inbuilt compressor and water sup
ply system for drilling and with proper cabin arrangement for the operator of reputed company.

b)    02 nos. of hydraulic loading shovel of 3 cubic meter or more

c)     07 nos. of Rear dumper/tippers with a capacity of 25 to 35 tonnes

d)    1 no. of Bull Dozer of 180 HP or more

e)     1 no. Rock Breaker of breaking capacity 18 ton or more

f)     1 no. Motor grader of reputed company.

 

The tenderer shall provide the documentary evidences of ownership.

 

 

Full details, terms & conditions and specifications of works are available in the uploaded tender do
cument.

 
 

2.0 Eligible Bidders

 

2.1.1  The entities eligible for participating in the qualification process shall be any one of the f
ollowing two categories:

 

a)  Category 1 : A single Business Entity which is a company incorporated in India in acco
rdance with either Clause 2.1.2 (a) or 2.1.2 (b); or

 

b)  Category 2: A Consortium of up to Two (2) Business Entities each one of which is incor
porated in India in accordance with Clause 2.1.2 (a) or 2.1.2 (b) (hereinafter referred t
o as “Bidding Consortium”)

 

            The term Bidder would hereinafter apply to both the above-mentioned categories.

 

2.1.2 For the purpose of this Tender, Business Entity shall mean any of the following :

6 / 11



 

a)          A company which is registered in India under the provisions of the Companies Act
, 1956/2013 as an Indian Company; with all of its Directors as Indian Nationals (Copy of
Certificate of Incorporation and Commencement of Business to be submitted along with
Qualification Submissions); or

 

b) A body corporate formed by means of a specific government statute in India (Copy of s
uch statute to be submitted along with Qualification Submissions)

 

2.1.3 In case of Sole Bidders, who wish to participate on Stand-alone basis, cannot draw Techni
cal / financial strength from either their parent company or their subsidiary for the
purpose of fulfillment of the qualifying criteria and have to participate purely on their ow
n strength.

 

2.1.4   Any entity which has been banned /barred /delisted /blacklisted by UCIL, Government of
any State Government in India (SG) or Government of India (GoI), or any of the agencies 
of UCIL /SG /GoI and the banning/barring/delisting/blacklisting subsists as on the Proposal
Due Date, would not be eligible to submit a Proposal, neither individually nor as a memb
er of a Consortium. The Bidder shall execute an undertaking to this effect as per the form
at enclosed in Appendix B-3.

 

2.2 Requirements for the Bidding Consortium

 

2.2.1 Proposals submitted by a Bidding Consortium should comply with the following additional
requirements:

 

a) The maximum number of members in a Bidding Consortium would be limited to two (2
) members;

 

b) The members of the Bidding Consortium may collectively meet the requirements of th
e Financial Qualification Requirement and individually at least 20% of the Financial Qu
alification Requirements as mentioned at PQC point no. 1(iii).

 

c)   The Proposal should contain all information required from each member;

 

d) The Proposal should include a description of the roles and responsibilities of both the 
members;

 

e)   Both the members shall be Business Entities with no member incorporated in accorda
nce with Clause2.1.2 (b). Further the Bidding Consortium shall designate one of the m
embers as the Lead Member of the Bidding Consortium who shall hold at least 51% eq
uity share capital in the Bidding Consortium. One of the members should meet the ent

7 / 11



ire Technical Criteria as mentioned at PQC point no. 1(i),(ii) and (vi)  and both the 
members should individually fulfill at least 20% of each Financial Qualification Require
ment as mentioned at PQC point no. 1(iii).

 

f)   A Bidder who has applied for the Project in its individual capacity under Category 1, a
s mentioned under Clause 2.1.1(a), or as member of the Bidding Consortium under Cat
egory 2 as mentioned under Clause 2.1.1(b), cannot participate as a member of a
ny other Bidding Consortium applying for the Project;

 

g) The members of the Bidding Consortium shall execute a Power of Attorney as per the f
ormat enclosed at Appendix B-1, and shall submit the same along with their respecti
ve Board’s Resolution authorizing the same;

 

h) Under this route, none of the Consortium Members will be allowed to draw any technic
al or financial strength from its direct/indirect Subsidiary(ies) and /or Holding Compan
y.

 

i)    Both of the Consortium Members will be required to furnish a legally enforceable Con
sortium Operating Agreement (COA) along with Proposal holding them jointly & severa
lly responsible and liable to UCIL to perform all contractual obligations, valid for the en
tire period of contract, as per the Format enclosed in the Bidding documents Appendi
x B-2. The number of executants of the COA shall not exceed two.

 

j)   In case the Bidder is a Bidding Consortium, drawing technical strength from one of its 
consortium members in accordance with the provisions of this document, it shall, alon
g with its Project Proposal, submit a legally binding undertaking duly supported by a b
oard resolution of the consortium member fulfilling the Technical Qualification Require
ments, that all the technical obligations of the Bidder shall be deemed to be technical 
obligations of the concerned consortium member fulfilling the technical qualification, a
nd in the event of any default or failure to perform the tender obligation, the said oblig
ation shall be met by the consortium member fulfilling the Technical Qualification Req
uirements.

 

k) The Project Company formed for this Project shall not undertake any other business du
ring the contract period except for the execution of this Project.

 

l)    In case a Bidder (whether as a Bidding Company or as a member of the Bidding Cons
ortium) is claiming mining experience of a project where it is operating/had operated 
as part of a consortium or a joint venture, it shall also submit a notarized copy of its C
onsortium Operating Agreement or joint venture agreement (as the case may be), whi
ch clearly spells out the extent of its ownership in such consortium or joint venture, as 
reasonable claim for its qualification, as the case may be.

 

m) The Bidder (whether as a Bidding Company or as a member of the Bidding Consortiu
m) who fulfils the Technical Qualification Requirement as mentioned at PQC point no

8 / 11



. 1(i),(ii) and (vi) on the basis of its experience of operating as a part of a consortiu
m/joint venture company, should necessarily hold/should have held at least 51% equit
y stake in such consortium/joint venture company as the case may be.

 

n) In case of Bidding Consortium being the Successful Bidder, the consortium members s
hall incorporate the Project Company holding same equity stakes in the Project Compa
ny as they held in the Bidding Consortium (as per the Consortium Operating Agreemen
t) at the time of bid submission. Further the Lead member and Other Member should h
old at least 51% stake and 26% stake respectively in the Project Company throughout 
the contract period.

 

o) The members of the Bidding Consortium shall execute a Consortium Operating Agree
ment (COA) as per the format enclosed in Appendix B-2 and submit the same with th
eir Proposal. The COA should, inter alia:

 

(i)      convey the intent of the Lead Member to form a joint venture company with oth
er operating member. The minimum shareholding pattern of the Consortium Mem
bers shall be as indicated in Clause 2.2 hereinafter. Such joint venture company 
would enter into Contract or any other agreement, if any with UCIL and subseque
ntly carryout all the responsibilities of the Successful Bidder in terms of such agre
ement/s, in case the Project is awarded to the Consortium.;

 

(ii)     clearly outline the proposed roles and responsibilities of each member of the Bid
ding  Consortium; and

 

(iii)    include a statement to the effect that the members of the Consortium shall be lia
ble jointly and severally for the implementation of the Project in accordance with t
he terms of the Contract  Agreement. Also include a statement that till the joint v
enture company is formed, all correspondence of UCIL would be addressed to Lea
d Member during the course of the bidding process.

 

The Consortium Operating Agreement entered into, between the members of the Consort
ium should be specific to the Project and should contain the above requirements, failing 
which the Proposal may be considered non-responsive.

 

2.3 Number of Proposals and respondents

 

Each Bidder shall submit only one (1) Proposal, in response to this Tender. Any Bidder/member of  
Consortium, who submits or participates in more than one Proposal, shall be disqualified and shall 
also cause disqualification of all the Proposals in which such Bidder/member of Consortium has pa
rticipated.

.

4. Buyer Added Bid Specific ATC

9 / 11



Buyer uploaded ATC document Click here to view the file .

5. Buyer Added Bid Specific Scope Of Work(SOW)

File Attachment Click here to view the file .

Disclaimer/अ4वीकरण

The additional terms and conditions have been incorporated by the Buyer after approval of the Competent
Authority in Buyer Organization, whereby Buyer organization is solely responsible for the impact of these clauses
on the bidding process, its outcome, and consequences thereof including any eccentricity / restriction arising in
the bidding process due to these ATCs and due to modification of technical specifications and / or terms and
conditions governing the bid. If any clause(s) is / are incorporated by the Buyer regarding following, the bid and
resultant contracts shall be treated as null and void and such bids may be cancelled by GeM at any stage of
bidding process without any notice:-

1. Definition of Class I and Class II suppliers in the bid not in line with the extant Order / Office Memorandum
issued by DPIIT in this regard.

2. Seeking EMD submission from bidder(s), including via Additional Terms & Conditions, in contravention to
exemption provided to such sellers under GeM GTC.

3. Publishing Custom / BOQ bids for items for which regular GeM categories are available without any
Category item bunched with it.

4. Creating BoQ bid for single item.
5. Mentioning specific Brand or Make or Model or Manufacturer or Dealer name.
6. Mandating submission of documents in physical form as a pre-requisite to qualify bidders.
7. Floating / creation of work contracts as Custom Bids in Services.
8. Seeking sample with bid or approval of samples during bid evaluation process. (However, in bids for

attached categories, trials are allowed as per approved procurement policy of the buyer nodal Ministries)
9. Mandating foreign / international certifications even in case of existence of Indian Standards without

specifying equivalent Indian Certification / standards.
10. Seeking experience from specific organization / department / institute only or from foreign / export

experience.
11. Creating bid for items from irrelevant categories.
12. Incorporating any clause against the MSME policy and Preference to Make in India Policy.
13. Reference of conditions published on any external site or reference to external documents/clauses.
14. Asking for any Tender fee / Bid Participation fee / Auction fee in case of Bids / Forward Auction, as the

case may be.
15. Any ATC clause in contravention with GeM GTC Clause 4 (xiii)(h) will be invalid. In case of multiple L1

bidders against a service bid, the buyer shall place the Contract by selection of a bidder amongst the L-1
bidders through a Random Algorithm executed by GeM system.

Further, if any seller has any objection/grievance against these additional clauses or otherwise on any aspect of
this bid, they can raise their representation against the same by using the Representation window provided in
the bid details field in Seller dashboard after logging in as a seller within 4 days of bid publication on GeM. Buyer
is duty bound to reply to all such representations and would not be allowed to open bids if he fails to reply to
such representations.

This Bid is governed by the General Terms and Conditions/सामा`य िनयम और शत_, conditons stipulated in Bid and
Service Level Agreement specific to this Service as provided in the Marketplace. However in case if any condition
specified in General Terms and Conditions/सामा`य िनयम और शत_ is contradicted by the conditions stipulated in
Service Level Agreement, then it will over ride the conditions in the General Terms and Conditions.
In terms of GeM GTC clause 26 regarding Restrictions on procurement from a bidder of a country which shares a land border with India, any bidder from a country which
shares a land border with India will be eligible to bid in this tender only if the bidder is registered with the Competent Authority. While participating in bid, Bidder has to
undertake compliance of this and any false declaration and non-compliance of this would be a ground for immediate termination of the contract and further legal action

in accordance with the laws./जेम क� सामा`य शत0 के खंड 26 के संदभ% मT भारत के साथ भूिम सीमा साझा करने वाले देश के �बडर से खर�द

10 / 11

https://fulfilment.gem.gov.in/contract/slafds?fileDownloadPath=SLA_UPLOAD_PATH/2024/Dec/GEM_2024_B_5713450/CLM0010/Tender_doc_9f7acae1-8895-4c47-ae811734354186679_diwakar1979.pdf
https://fulfilment.gem.gov.in/contract/slafds?fileDownloadPath=SLA_UPLOAD_PATH/2024/Dec/GEM_2024_B_5713450/CLM0012/SOW_e656403e-d7fb-466f-b6041734354354208_diwakar1979.pdf
https://assets-bg.gem.gov.in/resources/upload/shared_doc/list-of-categories-where-trials-are-allowed_1712126171.pdf
https://admin.gem.gov.in/apis/v1/gtc/pdfByDate/?date=20241216
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/bid/bidsla/52656763224004


पर 9ितबंध के संबंध मT भारत के साथ भूिम सीमा साझा करने वाले देश का कोई भी �बडर इस िन�वदा मT �बड देने के िलए तभी पा  होगा
जब वह �बड देने वाला सLम 9ािधकार� के पास पंजीकृत हो।�बड मT भाग लेते समय �बडर को इसका अनुपालन करना होगा और कोई भी
गलत घोषणा 8कए जाने व इसका अनुपालन न करने पर अनुबंध को तdकाल समाe करने और कानून के अनुसार आगे क� कानूनी कार%वाई
का आधार होगा।

---Thank You/ध`यवाद---

11 / 11


	Bid Document/ बिड दस्तावेज़
	EMD Detail/ईएमडी विवरण
	ePBG Detail/ईपीबीजी विवरण
	MII Compliance/एमआईआई अनुपालन
	MSE Purchase Preference/एमएसई खरीद वरीयता
	Excel Upload Required/एक्सेल में अपलोड किए जाने की आवश्यकता :
	Additional Qualification/Data Required/अतिरिक्त योग्यता /आवश्यक डेटा

	Mine Development And Operation Service- Lumpsum Based - Open Cast Mining; Uranium Ore ( 1 )
	Buyer Added Bid Specific Terms and Conditions/क्रेता द्वारा जोड़ी गई बिड की विशेष शर्तें
	Disclaimer/अस्वीकरण
	---Thank You/धन्यवाद---


